
Welder’s collar provides
enhanced neck protection

Flame-Resistant Cotton
9 oz.

Inside pocket holds
and protects small items

Scribe pocket holds welding pencils,
soapstone, and more

REV FBK9-30C-PCG-SML
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-MED
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-LRG
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-XLG
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-2XL
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-3XL
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-4XL
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-5XL

$22.55
$22.55
$22.55
$22.55
$23.55
$24.55
$25.55
$26.55

small
medium
large
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

Not all sizes stocked at every branch

Part No.
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-(size)

With more features and better construction, this 

modernized welding jacket is a step up from 

your typical basic welding jacket. Plus it has a 

Purity logo on it which makes choosing this 

weld jacket a no-brainer.

Offer Good thru June, 2025

A better value | A better look | A better welding jacket

BLACK PURITY 
WELD JACKET


