



REV FBK9-30C-PCG-SML	small	\$22.55
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-MED	medium	\$22.55
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-LRG	large	\$22.55
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-XLG	XL	\$22.55
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-2XL	2XL	\$23.55
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-3XL	3XL	\$24.55
REV FBK9-30C-PCG-4XL	4XL	\$25.55
<b>REV FBK9-30C-PCG-5XL</b>	5XL	\$26.55

With more features and better construction, this modernized welding jacket is a step up from your typical basic welding jacket. Plus it has a Purity logo on it which makes choosing this weld jacket a no-brainer.

Not all sizes stocked at every branch

Offer Good thru June, 2025

